Barna Oksana Vasylivna

Category Family member

. Y>XXropoacbka parioHHa Aep>XKaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
Last position . o .
FonoBHWI cneudianict cnyxbu y cnpaBax Aiten

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.62
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 380 000,00 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (354 146,00
UAH)

2. in the current declaration, overall value of declared movable
property, real estate and cash is 471 640,00 UAH, that is in 5.1467
times exceeds the declared amount in previous declaration (91
640,00 UAH)



3. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 1, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2

4. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Barna Ivan Yuriiovych husband —
SE "Zakarpatservice" , Temporarily Acting

Director

Barna lvanna lvanivna daughter —
Barna Yuliia lvanivna daughter —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27716
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27716
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27716
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27716
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10193
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29473
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29473
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29473
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29473
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29475
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29475
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29475
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29475

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Y>Xropoacbka panioHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
FonoBHUI cneuianicT cny>xén y
crpaBax aiten

YXXroponcbka panioHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
FoNoBHMI criewianicT cnyxébun y
crnpaBax Aiten

Y>Xropofgcbka panioHHa
Jep>XaBHa aaMiHicTpauis,
FonoBHUI cneuianicT cny>xén y
cripaBax Aitewn

Uzhhorod District State
Administration, Chief Specialist
of the Child Care Service

5 893,36

4 098,96

2 620,54

1619,82

9 429,23

8 676,09

6 989,28

5 456,63


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d18708fb-5c20-47b3-b886-01147c0e65ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c993a8cb-d79b-412b-af9f-c6d6a5c8452e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06e7e149-7fee-4bf8-8d68-8c70c53a6f3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d305ff87-8182-49ea-ac97-af76f2afb192

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

380 000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d18708fb-5c20-47b3-b886-01147c0e65ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c993a8cb-d79b-412b-af9f-c6d6a5c8452e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06e7e149-7fee-4bf8-8d68-8c70c53a6f3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d305ff87-8182-49ea-ac97-af76f2afb192
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d18708fb-5c20-47b3-b886-01147c0e65ab
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06e7e149-7fee-4bf8-8d68-8c70c53a6f3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d305ff87-8182-49ea-ac97-af76f2afb192

REAL ESTATE:

2019 18002.0 sq. m (2) 155.3 sq. m (1) —
2018 18002.0 sg. m (2) — —
2017 18002.0 sg. m (2) — —

2016 18002.0sg. m(2) — _

o

VEHICLES:
2019 * MITSUBISHI QUTLANDER 2009
2018 * MITSUBISHI QUTLANDER 2009
2017 * MITSUBISHI QUTLANDER 2009
2016 * MITSUBISHI QUTLANDER 2009

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
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been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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